FLOATING BALL VALVE
In 1984, our journey into the business of repairing
valves and industrial instrumentation began.
That journey has led us to represent and service
well known American brands and companies. In
early 2000, our experience and growing passion
for the valve industry encouraged our decision
to launch our own brand, Morris Valves. Starting

DN40 1-1/2” 25.0 83.0 146.0 66.5 53.0
DN50 2” 32.0 98.0 146.0 71.5 64.0
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL END CONNECTIONSSIZE
1H2K R3T
PRESSURE	  	  -‐	  TEMPERATURE
PR
ES
SU
RE
	  (P
SI
)
1H2K	  /	  1H2K-‐	  C	   RATING	   ¼”-‐	  2”
2000
1500
1000
500
0
-‐(20)	  °F
0°F
100°F
200°F
300°F
400°F
500°F
	   (-‐29)	   (-‐18)	   (38)	   (93)	   (149)	   (204)	   (263)
TEMPERATURE	  	  °	  F	  	  (	  °	  C)
¼”  ~ 1”
1¼”  ~ 2”
APPROVED
5 6803  Theall Rd Building B, Houston, Texas.  77066 Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
PRESSURE	  	  -‐	  TEMPERATURE
PR
ES
SU
RE
	  (P
SI
)
	   11K	   RATING	   ¼”	  	  -‐	  	  	  2”
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400
200
0
0°F
100°F
200°F
300°F
400°F
500°F
	   (-‐18)	   (38)	   (93)	   (149)	   (204)	   (263)
TEMPERATURE	  	  °	  F	  	  (	  °	  C)
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL END CONNECTIONSSIZE
11K R3T
11K TYPESIZE: ¼” – 2”
1 PIECE
INVESTMENT CASTING
1-PIECE BALL VALVE
STAINLESS STEEL (ASTM A351 CF8M)
FEATURES:
PIPE THREAD IN ACCORDANCE WITH:
* ANSI B2.1(BASIC STD FOR STEEL PIPE
THREADS)
* ANSI B1.20 (NPTF)
* BS21:1973
* DIN259/2999
* ISO228
- BLOW-OUT PROOF STEM
-REDUCE BORE
  1000 PSI  W.O.G / 800 PSI W.O.G
-MATERIAL TRACEABILITY
- MATERIAL:
* ASTM-A351-CF8M (INVESTMENT CASTING)
- OPTION:
* LOCKING DEVICE
DIMENSIONS UNIT:mm
 SIZE d L H E W
DN8 ¼” 9.2 58.5 46.9 109 28.5
DN10 3/8” 9.2 58.5 46.9 109 28.2
DN15 ½” 9.2 66.0 57.9 102 28.2
DN20 ¾” 12.5 70.0 60.9 102 28.2
DN25 1” 15.0 80.0 63.8 104.7 35.6
DN32 1-1/4” 20.0 95.0 70.3 101.9 35.6
DN40 1-1/2” 25.0 101 72.3 156.1 35.6
DN50 2” 32.0 114 78.3 155.1 35.6
BODY
INSERT
BALL
SEAT
STEM
THRUST WASHER
STEM SEAL
GLAND WASHER
NUT
SPRING WASHER
( ½”  - 2”)
NUT
HANDLE
HANDLE  SLEEVE
PARTS MATERIAL
ASTM-A351-CF8M
ASTM-A351-CF8M
ASTM-A351-CF8M
15% G/F +  R-PTFE
ASTM-A351-CF8M
PTFE
PTFE
SS304
SS304
SS304
SS304
SS304
PLASTIC
(VINIL GRIP)
1
2

ASTM A 351 -  CF8M  / ASTM A 351 – CF8
ASTM A 216 - WCB
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL END CONNECTIONSSIZE
21K F3T
APPROVED
7 6803  Theall Rd Building B, Houston, Texas.  77066 Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
PRESSURE	  	  -‐	  TEMPERATURE
	   22K	   RATING	   ¼”	  	  -‐	  	  	  2”
2800
2400
2000
1600
1200
800
400
0
0°F
100°F
200°F
300°F
400°F
500°F
	   	  (-‐18)	   (38)	   (93)	   (149)	   (204)	   (263)
TEMPERATURE	  	  °	  F	  	  (	  °	  C)
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL END CONNECTIONSSIZE
22K F3T
22K  TYPE22K  TYPESIZE: ¼” – 2”
SCREWED END
FEATURES:
PIPE THREAD IN ACCORDANCE WITH:
* ANSI B2.1(BASIC STD FOR STEEL PIPE THREADS)
* ANSI B1.20 (NPTF)
* BS21:1973
* DIN259/2999
* ISO228
- BLOW-OUT PROOF STEM
- FULL PORT
- 2000 PSI  W.O.G
- LUG BODY
- LOCKING DEVICE
-MATERIAL TRACEABILITY
- MATERIAL:
* ASTM-A351-CF8,ASTM-A351-CF8M,A216-WCB
- OPTION:
* DRILLING & TAPPED  MOUNTING PAD
BODY
CAP
BALL
BALL SEAT
JOINT  GASKET
STEM
THRUST WASHER
STEM PACKING
GLAND NUT
HANDLE
SPRING WASHER
STEM NUT
HANDLE SLEEVE
LOCK DEVICE
PARTS MATERIAL
ASTM-A351-CF8M         ASTM-A216-WCB
ASTM-A351-CF8M         ASTM-A216-WCB
ASTM-A351-CF8M
15% -  R-PTFE
PTFE
ASTM-A351-CF8M
PTFE
PTFE
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
PLASTIC (VINIL GRIP)
ASTM-A351-CF8
22K 22K-C
1
2

APPROVED
8  6803  Theall Rd Building B, Houston, Texas.  77066 Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL END CONNECTIONSSIZE
23K F3T
23K  TYPE SIZE: ¼” – 2”
SCREWED END
FEATURES:
PIPE THREAD IN ACCORDANCE WITH:
* ANSI B2.1(BASIC STD FOR STEEL PIPE THREADS)
* ANSI B1.20 (NPTF)
* BS21:1973
* DIN259/2999
* ISO228
- BLOW-OUT PROOF STEM
- FULL PORT
- 3000 PSI  W.O.G
- LUG BODY
- LOCKING DEVICE
-MATERIAL TRACEABILITY
- MATERIAL:
* ASTM-A351-CF8,ASTM-A351-CF8M,A216-WCB
- OPTION:
* DRILLING & TAPPED  MOUNTING PAD
BODY
CAP
BALL
BALL SEAT
STEM
THRUST WASHER
STEM PACKING
GLAND NUT
HANDLE
SPRING WASHER
STEM NUT
HANDLE SLEEVE
LOCK DEVICE
PARTS MATERIAL
ASTM-A351-CF8M
ASTM-A351-CF8M
ASTM-A351-CF8M
¼” -1” (RPTFE); 1-1/4” - 4” (POM  or PEEK)
ASTM-A351-CF8M
PTFE
PTFE
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
PLASTIC (VINIL GRIP)
ASTM-A351-CF8
23K

ASTM A 351 - CF8 (DIN 1.4301)
ASTM A 216 - WCB (DIN 1.0619)
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL END CONNECTIONSSIZE
31K F3T
PRESSURE	  	  -‐	  TEMPERATURE
PR
ES
SU
RE
	  (P
SI
)
	   31K	   RATING	   ¼”	  	  -‐	  	  	  4”
1400
	   1-‐1/4”~	  1”
1200
1-‐1/4”	  ~1-‐1/2”
1000	   2”	  ~	  	  4”
800
600
400
200
0
0°F
100°F
200°F
300°F
400°F
500°F
	   	  (-‐18)	   (38)	   (93)	   (149)	   (204)	   (263)
TEMPERATURE	  	  °	  F	  	  (	  °	  C)
APPROVED
10  6803  Theall Rd Building B, Houston, Texas.  77066 Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
31KM  TYPE
SIZE: ¼” – 6”
INVESTMENT CASTING
BODY&CAPS
3-PIECE BALL VALVE
ASTM A 351 -  CF8M (DIN 1.4408)  /  ASTM A 351 – CF8
(DIN 1.4301) ASTM A 216 – WCB   (DIN 1.0619)
FEATURES:
* MOUNTING PAD FOR ISO 5211 STD
- PIPE THREAD IN ACCORDANCE WITH:
* ANSI B2.1(BASIC STD FOR STEEL PIPE THREADS)
* ANSI B1.20 (NPTF)
* BS21:1973
* DIN259/2999
* ISO228
- BLOW-OUT PROOF STEM
- FULL PORT
- 1000 PSI  W.O.G
- LUG BODY
- LOCKING DEVICE
-MATERIAL TRACEABILITY
- MATERIALS:
* ASTM A351  CF8M / ASTM A 351 CF8 /
   ASTM A 216 WCB
NOMINAL
SIZE
¼”
3/8”
½”
¾”
1”
1 - 1/4”
1 - 1/2”
2”
2 - 1/2”
3”
4”

1500
ISO 5211
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL END CONNECTIONSSIZE
31KM F3T
APPROVED
11 6803  Theall Rd Building B, Houston, Texas.  77066 Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
 BODY
 CAP
 BALL
 BALL SEAT
 JOINT  GASKET
 STEM
 THRUST WASHER
 STEM PACKING
 HIGH WASHER
 BELLEVILLE WASHER
 STEM  NUT
 O-RING
 BOLT
 SPRING WASHER
 HEX NUT
 STOPPER
 HANDLE
 HANDLE SLEEVE
 STOPPER PIN
 LOCK WASHER
 1
2
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
 ¼” ~2”x 4       2-1/2” ~ 4” x 6
 ¼” ~2”x 4       2-1/2” ~ 4”x  6
 ¼” ~2”x 4       2-1/2”~ 4”x  6
1
1
1
1
1
PARTS QTY
ASTM-A351-CF8M ASTM-A216-WCB
ASTM-A351-CF8M ASTM-A216-WCB
ASTM-A351-CF8M
15% -  R-PTFE
PTFE
ASTM-A351-CF8M
15% R-PTFE
15% R- PTFE
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
VITON
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
PLASTIC (VINIL GRIP)
ASTM-A351-CF8
ASTM-A351-CF8
31K 31K-C
1
2

  1”~ 1/4”
13 6803  Theall Rd Building B, Houston, Texas.  77066 Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL SIZE
FBV F3
BODY
CAP
BALL
SEAT
STEM
GASKET
THRUST WASHER
PACKING
STEM PACKING
GLAND
GLAND BOLT
HANDLE
STOPPER
SNAP
BOLT
PARTS
WCB
WCB
WCB
SUS304
B7
B7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
MATERIAL
CF8
CF8
CF8
PTFE
SUS304
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
CF8
SUS304
WCB
SUS304
SUS304
SUS304
CF8M
CF8M
CF8M
SUS316
SUS304
SUS304
FBV TYPE
SIZE: 1/2” – 10”
FULL PORT
2- PIECE FLANGED BALL VALVE
ANSI 300# / FLANGED END
FEATURES:
-FACE TO FACE DIMENSION:
*ANSI B16.10
-END FLANGE DIMENSION:

2- PIECE FLANGED BALL VALVE
ANSI 150# / FLANGED END
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL SIZE
FBV F1
FEATURES:
-FULL PORT
-FACE TO FACE DIMENSION:
*ANSI B16.10
-END FLANGE DIMENSION:
*ANSI B16.5
-TEST:
*API 598
-WITH ISO 5211 MOUNTING PAD
-INVESTMENT CASTING BODY
-BLOW-OUT PROOF STEM
-MATERIAL TRACEABILITY
-MATERIAL:
*A216 Gr-WCB / A351Gr-CF8 / A351Gr-CF8M
-2-1/2” – 4” SOLID BALL OR HOLLOW BALL
BODY
CAP
BALL
SEAT
STEM
GASKET
THRUST WASHER
PACKING
GLAND
SPRING WASHER
STEM NUT
LOCKING DEVICE
HANDLE
PLASTIC COVER
BOLT
PARTS

GATE VALVE
FLANGED END 150#, RF
HOW TO ORDER
BODY MATERIAL
FGV F1
APPROVED
FEATURES:
-FACE TO FACE DIMENSION:
*ANSI B16.10
-END FLANGE DIMENSION:
*ANSI B16.5
-MATERIAL TRACEABILITY
-MATERIALS:
*ASTM A351CF8M/
  ASTM A351CF8)
*(ASTM A216 WCB)
-DESIGN:
*ANSIB16.34/API 600
-TEST STANDARD:
 *API 598
NOMINAL
SIZE
2”
2 ½”
3”
4”